
TERM DATES 2023/2024 

TERM 1 

Start: Tuesday 5 September 2023     

Finish: Friday 20 October 2023     

INSET days: Friday 1 September, Monday 4 September 

TERM 2 

Start: Tuesday 31 October 2023  

Finish: Friday 15 December 2023 

INSET day: Monday 30 October 

TERM 3   

Start: Wednesday 3 January 2024 

Finish: Friday 9 February 2024   

INSET day: Tuesday 2 January   

TERM 4   

INSET day: Monday 19 February 2024 
Start: Tuesday 20 February 2024
Finish: Thursday 28 March 2024 

TERM 5   

Start: Monday 15 April 2024 

Finish: Friday 24 May 2024 

TERM 6   

Start: Tuesday 4 June 2024     

Finish:  Tuesday 23 July 2024 

INSET days: Monday 3 June & Monday 8 July (Trust Conference day school 
closed to children) 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:  

Christmas holidays 25 & 26 December 2023 

New Year’s Day 1 January 2024 
Good Friday 29 March 2024 

Easter Monday 1 April 2024 

Early Bank Holiday 6 May 2024  

Spring Bank Holiday 27 May 2024 

Summer Bank Holiday 26 August 2024 



Futura Learning Partnership 
SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2023/2024 

September 2023 October 2023 November 20223 
M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27 
Tu 5 12 19 26 Tu 3 10 17 24 31 Tu 7 14 21 28 
W 6 13 20 27 W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 
Th 7 14 21 28 Th 5 12 19 26 Th 2 9 16 23 30 
F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 

Sa 2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21 28 Sa 4 11 18 25 
Su 3 10 17 24 Su 1 8 15 22 29 Su 5 12 19 26 

December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 
M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 
Tu 5 12 19 26 Tu 2 9 16 23 30 Tu 6 13 20 27 
W 6 13 20 27 W 3 10 17 24 31 W 7 14 21 28 
Th 7 14 21 28 Th 4 11 18 25 Th 1 8 15 22 29 
F 1 8 15 22 29 F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 

Sa 2 9 16 23 30 Sa 6 13 20 27 Sa 3 10 17 24 
Su 3 10 17 24 31 Su 7 14 21 28 Su 4 11 18 25 

March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 
M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 
Tu 5 12 19 26 Tu 2 9 16 23 30 Tu 7 14 21 28 
W 6 13 20 27 W 3 10 17 24 W 1 8 15 22 29 
Th 7 14 21 28 Th 4 11 18 25 Th 2 9 16 23 30 
F 1 8 15 22 29 F 5 12 19 26 F 3 10 17 24 31 

Sa 2 9 16 23 30 Sa 6 13 20 27 Sa 4 11 18 25 
Su 3 10 17 24 31 Su 7 14 21 28 Su 5 12 19 26 

June 2024 July 2024 August 2024 
M 3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 
Tu 4 11 18 25 Tu 2 9 16 23 30 Tu 6 13 20 27 
W 5 12 19 26 W 3 10 17 24 31 W 7 14 21 28 
Th 6 13 20 27 Th 4 11 18 25 Th 1 8 15 22 29 
F 7 14 21 28 F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 30 

Sa 1 8 15 22 29 Sa 6 13 20 27 Sa 3 10 17 24 31 
Su 2 9 16 23 30 Su 7 14 21 28 Su 4 11 18 25 

Key 

School Day 

School Holiday 

Bank Holiday 

Trust Schools INSET Days 

Individual School INSET Days 



Individual School INSET Days 2023/24 

Aspire Academy Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Monday 15th 
April 2024 

Bedminster Down School Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Monday 9th  
October 2023 

Bridge Farm Primary 
School  

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Friday 5th 
July 2024 

Cheddar Grove 
Primary School 

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Friday 9th  
February 2024 

Chandag Infants School Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Thursday 28th 
March 2024 

Chandag Junior School Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Thursday 28th 
March 2024 

IKB Academy Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Friday 21st 
June 2024 

Saltford CofE  
Primary School 

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Friday 24th 
May 2024 

SBL Academy Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Friday 21st 
June 2024 

St John’s CofE Primary 
School  

Monday 19th 
February 2024 

Friday 28th 
June 2024 

The Meadows Primary 
School 

Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Friday 3rd 
May 2024 

Two River’s CofE Primary 
School  

Monday 19th 
February 2024 

Friday 28th 
June 2024 

Wansdyke Primary School Monday 30th 
October 2023 

Monday 3rd 
June 2024 

Wellsway School Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Friday 21st 
June 2024 

Bank and Public Holidays 2023/24 

Christmas Day – 25 December 2023 Easter Monday – 1 April 2024 

Boxing Day – 26 December 2023 May Day – 6 May 2024 

New Year’s Day – 1 January 2024 Spring Bank Holiday – 27 May 2024 

Good Friday – 29 March 2024 Summer Bank Holiday – 26 August 2024 

Trust Schools INSET Days 2023/24 

Friday 1st September 2023 (Disaggregated) Primary and Secondary 

Monday 4th September 2023 Primary and Secondary 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Primary and Secondary 

Monday 8th July 2024 (Futura Conference) Primary and Secondary 




